Civil Arraignment Court Calendar Report
ORO VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT

Report generated on:

6/14/2016 4:28:23 PM

Criteria: Start Date:

Defendant Last name
BARNES

BROOKS

BULLER

CARLIN
CROWNINSHIELD
DARATONY
ENGELHARD
FRIEDMAN
GUIDERA
HENRICHS
HOLDENER
HORTAGONZALEZ
LEBSACK

LENZINI

MALIK

MIRANDA
MOORESMITH
ORLOSKY

6/20/2016

End Date:  6/20/2016

Civil Arraignment Court Calendar for 6/20/2016 - 6/20/2016

Defendant First name
KIARRA
JONNY
JOSEPH
JEREMY
JAMES
STEFANIE
MICHAEL
DAVID
VICTOR
TERRY
RITA
WENDY

TY
JENNIFER
VALERIE
CHRISTIAN
AMBER
SHERYL

Case Number

M1045CT2016000853
M1045CT2016000846
M1045CT2016000847
M1045CT2016000883
M1045CT2016000496
M1045CT2016000868
M1045CT2016000856
M1045CT2016000865
M1045CT2016000863
M1045CT2016000861
M1045CT2016000732
M1045CT2016000859
M1045CT2016000848
M1045CT2016000855
M1045CT2016000867
M1045CT2016000872
M1045CT2016000849
M1045CT2016000870

Citation Number
01064695
01376232
01376234
01376262
01376149
07776308
01203050
01376254
01376249
01376247
07800140
01376245
01376235
01203045
01376257
01203056
01376237
01203053
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Civil Arraignment Court Calendar Report
ORO VALLEY MUNICIPAL COURT

Report generated on:
6/14/2016 4:28:23 PM

Criteria: Start Date:
6/20/2016 End Date:  6/20/2016
PEEK JORDANN M1045CT2016000860 01376246
SEELEY GEORGE M1045CT2016000857 01376243
SIRSTINS BOBBIE M1045CT2016000851 01376239
VASQUEZ MARIO M1045CT2016000871 01203054

Total : 22
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